LINE MARKING

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD
16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale

NSW 2036
info@speedylinemarking.com.au
ABN 32 673 397 503

To:
Test
kennetheleelkl@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

12 Prince to paint directional arrow
712 Paint Yellow pedestrian Line

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$40.00
$2.50

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-0001
May 4, 2022

$726.00

Sub Total

$480.00
$180.00

$660.00
$66.00

$726.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au
Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. Please note

the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please
refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to
complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.
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