

From:

Speedy Line Marking Au PTY LTD 16 Flack Avenue, Hillsdale NSW 2036 info@speedylinemarking.com.au ABN 32 673 397 503

Total	\$726.00
Quote Date	May 4, 2022
Quote Number	QUO-0001

To:

Test

kennetheleelkl@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
12	Prince to paint directional arrow	\$40.00	\$480.00
72	Paint Yellow pedestrian Line	\$2.50	\$180.00

Total	\$726.00
Tax	\$66.00
Sub Total	\$660.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Speedy Line Marking | info@speedylinemarking.com.au

Terms and Conditions: Line marking to designated area as per specifications. **Please note**the following points:

Line marking is weather dependant, Area should not be driven over for a certain period, please refer to product specification for full details, Vehicles to be removed prior to attending site to complete works, Area to be clear of any obstacles which may impede line marking.